Derniére

mise a jour

22/02/23 Logement Localisation nbre
pers

ETIENNE 2AVD I

RICHARD 2AV G 3

FRANCOIS 2ARG 2

OLIVIA 1AVD 6

NADIA 1AV G 4

CECILE 1ARG 2

MARC RDC D 1

TOM 3ARD 3

MANU 2 AV G 4

Totaux Mensuel

Annuel

Loyer actuel
423.29 €
316.20 €
316.20 €
356.99 €
316.20 €
316.20 €
316.20 €
316.20 €
356.99 €

3,034.47 € I

36,413.64 €

Mensuel
Annuel






Loyer proposé
538.76 €
400.23 €
400.23 €
461.79 €
400.23 €
400.23 €
400.23 €
400.23 €
461.79 €

3,863.72 €

46,364.64 €
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